Critical Link, LLC                     MitySOM-A10S with Dual Side Connectors
www.CriticalLink.com  17 JULY 2023
      1 6712 Brooklawn Parkway     PHONE 315.425.4045
   Syracuse, NY 13211             FAX       315.425.4048
  Document # 60-000027-1D
FEATURES
• Intel Arria 10 SX Processor

include: ARM CPU PLL configuration, CPU Utilization, and external DDR4 RAM utilization.  Users should refer
to Intel’s power estimator tools for a given design to confirm device utilization.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following table lists the module configurations. Items shown in bold are standard
configurations.  For shipping status, availability, and lead time of these configurations, or
to inquire about a development kit for these products, contact Critical Link via email at
info@criticallink.com.
Table 10: Standard Model Numbers
Model / Part Number FPGA KLE
X8 XCVR
Connector
Option
HPS
RAM
(32-bit)
FPGA
RAM
(16-bit)
Component
Temperature
Ratings
A10S-P7-A5E-RI-TA 160 None 1 GB N / A -40oC to 85o C
A10S-P8-A5E-RC-TA 270 None 4 GB 2 GB 0oC to 70o C
A10S-P8-A5E-RI-TA 270 Top J500 4 GB 2 GB -40oC to 85o C
A10S-P9-A5E-RC-TA 480 Top J500 4 GB 2 GB 0oC to 70o C
A10S-P9-A5E-RI-TA 480  Top J500 4 GB 2 GB -40oC to 85o C
Critical Link, LLC                     MitySOM-A10S with Dual Side Connectors